
12  MUSCA Marius Antonio 02.01.2011 ROU B 55.37 70 70 75 70

11  NANAK Viliam 19.04.2011 CZE B 55.15 69 72 72 72

10  MARINOV Nikolay 28.09.2010 BUL B 55.09 74 77 77 77

9  ALCARAZ Thomas 22.07.2011 FRA A 55.41 75 78 80 78

8  DESECKI Mikolaj 13.02.2011 POL A 55.79 77 79 82 79

7  AMAT MARTIN Noe 03.06.2010 ESP B 55.93 76 79 81 81

6  ISPILANTE Florin Mihai 09.04.2010 ROU A 55.51 82 82 82 82

5  MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT B 55.15 82 84 86 84

4  RUSSEL Torbjorn 04.05.2010 FIN A 55.71 83 85 87 85

3  BEGGI Muhammed Furkan 15.05.2010 TUR A 55.19 81 85 87 87

2  CHANDISHVILI Avtandil 05.07.2010 GEO A 55.39 83 86 88 88

1  MAMMADTAGHIYEV Musab 10.09.2011 AZE A 55.11 87 90 93 93

15  SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST B 55.59 60 63 63 63

14  CASTRO Noah 11.01.2011 POR B 55.81 60 64 67 64

13  KONOVALOVS Nikita 01.01.2011 LAT B 55.95 62 65 68 65

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  KONOVALOVS Nikita 01.01.2011 LAT B 55.95 80 84 87 87

11  NANAK Viliam 19.04.2011 CZE B 55.15 87 90 92 92

10  MARINOV Nikolay 28.09.2010 BUL B 55.09 90 94 96 94

9  AMAT MARTIN Noe 03.06.2010 ESP B 55.93 92 95 97 95

8  DESECKI Mikolaj 13.02.2011 POL A 55.79 99 103 103 99

7  ALCARAZ Thomas 22.07.2011 FRA A 55.41 99 101 103 103

6  MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT B 55.15 102 104 106 104

5  BEGGI Muhammed Furkan 15.05.2010 TUR A 55.19 102 105 107 105

4  RUSSEL Torbjorn 04.05.2010 FIN A 55.71 105 108 108 105

3  ISPILANTE Florin Mihai 09.04.2010 ROU A 55.51 103 103 108 108

2  MAMMADTAGHIYEV Musab 10.09.2011 AZE A 55.11 105 109 109 109

1  CHANDISHVILI Avtandil 05.07.2010 GEO A 55.39 106 109 115 109

15  CASTRO Noah 11.01.2011 POR B 55.81 78 82 83 78

14  SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST B 55.59 79 83 83 79

13  MUSCA Marius Antonio 02.01.2011 ROU B 55.37 85 85 90 85

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHANDISHVILI Avtandil 05.07.2010 GEO A 55.39 88 109 197
3  BEGGI Muhammed Furkan 15.05.2010 TUR A 55.19 87 105 192
4  RUSSEL Torbjorn 04.05.2010 FIN A 55.71 85 105 190
5  ISPILANTE Florin Mihai 09.04.2010 ROU A 55.51 82 108 190
6  MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT B 55.15 84 104 188
7  ALCARAZ Thomas 22.07.2011 FRA A 55.41 78 103 181
8  DESECKI Mikolaj 13.02.2011 POL A 55.79 79 99 178
9  AMAT MARTIN Noe 03.06.2010 ESP B 55.93 81 95 176
10  MARINOV Nikolay 28.09.2010 BUL B 55.09 77 94 171
11  NANAK Viliam 19.04.2011 CZE B 55.15 72 92 164
12  MUSCA Marius Antonio 02.01.2011 ROU B 55.37 70 85 155
13  KONOVALOVS Nikita 01.01.2011 LAT B 55.95 65 87 152
14  CASTRO Noah 11.01.2011 POR B 55.81 64 78 142
15  SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST B 55.59 63 79 142

RESULTS MEN 56 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  MAMMADTAGHIYEV Musab 10.09.2011 AZE A 55.11 93 109 202


